E190612 Form 312 Assignment Application Attachment A-20 / Exhibit E

The proposed assignee has two members, SMG-Louisiana, LLC (99%) and Stephens Family Limited Partnership (1%). Stephens Family Limited Partnership (SFLP) is also the sole member and 100% owner of SMG-Louisiana, LLC. SFLP has a limited partner and a general partner. The SFLP limited partner, with a 99% share and voting control, is the Stephens Family Trust, by and through its co-trustees David P. Stephens and Tina Stephens. The SFLP general partner, with a 1% share and voting control, is the David P. Stephens Trust, by and through its trustee, David P. Stephens. David P. Stephens is also the manager of the proposed assignee.

4810-8417-6812, v. 1